108 |  CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
Blackbody Source
Model 98920 to 50°C
g  Improves accuracy of Fever Detection Systems
g  Covers 20°C to 50°C with Fast Thermal Response
g  Check Non-Contact Thermometers
Isotech first introduced the Model 988 to assist in relation
to the SARS outbreak during the early 2000s. It was used

D 170mm (6.70”)
Weight 4kg
How to Order
Model 989 Blackbody Source
Universal voltage input 80-264 V
supplied as standard
Accessories
935-16-112 RS422 to RS232
Converter Lead
935-14-82/BW Isotech 935-14-82
Calibration Probe
989/01 Calibration Kit: Isotech
TTI-10 with 935-14-82/TTI
Probe and UKAS System
Calibration, Uncertainty 0.02°C
989/02 Short Tube: 40mm
989/03 Long Tube: 210mm
110 |  CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
Can be bench
mounted
Can be used
vertically
Can be mounted
from the top
Can be mounted
from below
0
0 1 2 3 4 5
10
20
30
40
50
60
0
TE
M
P
ER
AT
U
RE
 (°
C)
0 1 2 3 4 5
TIME (MINUTES)
Cool Down 50°C to 20°C
TE
M
P
ER
AT
U
RE
 (°
C)
TIME (MINUTES)
Warm Up 20°C to 50°C
Metrology Grade Stability <0.005°C
38.0°C
37.5°C
38.5°C
0 60
TIME (MINUTES)
10
20